Viktoria Sollesz

Terms and Conditions of using MovingMoneyBook.com

Welcome to MovingMoneyBook.com! This site is owned by Viktoria Soltesz.

Viktoria Soltesz is a person without any formal company behind her. It's a brand name.

These Terms and Conditions ("Terms") govern your use of our website, including any related services and content provided by **Viktoria Soltesz** as an individual.

By accessing or using our website, you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms. Please read them carefully.

Use of Website

- 2.1. Our website is intended for informational and marketing purposes only. We do not process online payments through this platform.
- 2.2. The actual consulting services provided by our consultants are subject to separate agreements, including Non-Disclosure Agreements (NDAs) and Consulting Agreements, entered into between the consultant and your company.

No Responsibility for Recommendations

- 3.1. **Viktoria Soltesz** provides information and recommendations solely for informational purposes. We do not take responsibility for the outcomes or actions resulting from any deemed recommendations, and we do not provide any type of financial advice on this website.
- 3.2 Any engagement with **Viktoria Soltesz** is consultancy in nature and taking action in any way is at your own discretion and risk.

Limitation of Liability

- 4.1. To the extent permitted by applicable law, **Viktoria Soltesz** shall not be liable for any direct, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages arising from your use of this website or the services provided by our consultants.
- 4.2. We make no representations or warranties regarding the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of the information provided on our website.

Viktoria Sollesz

Intellectual Property

5.1. All content and materials on this website, including text, images, logos, and trademarks, are the property of **Viktoria Soltesz** and are protected by intellectual property laws. You may not use, reproduce, or distribute our content without prior written consent.

Governing Law

6.1. These Terms and Conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Republic of Cyprus, without regard to its conflict of law principles.

Changes to Terms

7.1. We reserve the right to modify or update these Terms at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on our website. It is your responsibility to review these Terms periodically.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at info@viktoriasoltesz.com

Viktoria Soltesz